Tel: +86-(0)756-6986060 Fax: +86-(0)760-86743190
E-mail: rong@thuvled.com
OBSERVE PRECAUTIONS
FOR HANDLING
ELECTROSTATIC
DISCHARGE
SENSITIVE
DEVICES

12
5.5
IF =1500 mA
IF =1500 mA
IF =1500 mA
380 390
390 400
400 410
410 420
-
-
-
-
-
3.8
365nm:TH-UV365T5WSS2000-3535F
Tel: +86-(0)756-6986060 Fax: +86-(0)760-86743190 E-mail: rong@thuvled.com
385nm:TH-UV385T5WSS2000-3535F
395nm:TH-UV395T5WSS2000-3535F
405nm:TH-UV405T5WSS2000-3535F
415nm:TH-UV415T5WSS2000-3535F
Spectral Power Distribution
(IF a=25℃, RH=30%)
0
0.2